
KHOA CÔNG NGHỆ THÔNG TIN

STT MÃ SV NGÀY SINH GHI CHÚ

1 10300028 Phạm Anh Khoa 16/01/84 LV1051

2 10300042 Nguyễn Quang Phú 15/04/85 LV1051

3 10360067 Lê Vũ Hoàng Lân 15/01/83 LV1051

4 10360134 Nguyễn Vĩnh Tường 3/9/1985 LV1051

5 10366049 Trương Mạnh Cường 2/2/1985 LV1051

6 10366072 Phạm Ngọc Nghĩa 30/01/85 LV1051

7 10366094 Lê Bá Chung 7/10/1985 LV1051

8 10366228 Nguyễn Văn Đăng 15/08/81 LV1051

9 10460099 Nguyễn Quý Quyền 12/1/1985 LV1051

10 10500002 Nguyễn Lê Thế Anh 5/9/1987 LV1051

11 10500004 Đỗ Thanh Bình 5/1/1986 LV1051

12 10560073 Nguyễn Phương Hà 9/6/1987 LV1051

13 10560098 Trần Quang Khánh 10/1/1987 LV1051

14 10560136 Lê Thanh Sơn 8/1/1987 LV1051

15 10560175 Nguyễn Hoàng Việt 3/8/1987 LV1051

16 10600021 Vũ Văn Đoàn 2/4/1988 LV1051

17 10600049 Cao Nguyễn Hoàng Oanh 11/11/1988 LV1051

18 10660113 Vy Quốc Dũng 25/08/88 LV1051

19 10660301 Nguyễn Trần Vũ 27/03/86 LV1051

20 20562085 Lương Văn Việt 3/10/1984 LV1051

1 10366199 Đỗ Thanh Tú 9/5/1983 LV1052

2 10366359 Phạm Duy 18/09/84 LV1052

3 10560073 Nguyễn Phương Hà 9/6/1987 LV1052

4 10560098 Trần Quang Khánh 10/1/1987 LV1052

5 10560112 Trần Duy Nam 8/1/1986 LV1052

6 10600049 Cao Nguyễn Hoàng Oanh 11/11/1988 LV1052

7 10600056 Nguyễn Đình Sang 27/07/87 LV1052

8 10660191 Văn Kim Ngân 26/05/88 LV1052

9 10660215 Nguyễn Diễm Uyên Phương 13/04/87 LV1052

1 08H1012039 Tống Văn Kháng 25/05/86 LV1051

2 08H1012076 Huỳnh Giang Sơn 10/5/1983 LV1051

3 08H1012080 Nguyễn Tuấn Tài 27/07/81 LV1051

4 08H1012089 Tiêu Kim Mai Thi 9/6/1985 LV1051

5 08H1012125 Phạm Văn Việt 22/05/83 LV1051

1 08H1010027 Trần Thanh Hà   /  /82 LV1052

2 08H1010037 Nguyễn Đình Mai Huy 17/02/84 LV1052

3 08H1010062 Lê Hữu Nam 3/1/1985 LV1052
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4 08H1010074 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Phương 8/7/1984 LV1052

5 08H1010079 Tô Nữ Lê Quyên 23/02/82 LV1052

6 08H1012034 Nguyễn Quốc Huy 17/07/85 LV1052

7 08H1012038 Nguyễn Hoàng Hùng 7/8/1984 LV1052

8 08H1012043 Nguyễn Văn Kiên 2/9/1983 LV1052

9 08H1012045 Vũ Ngọc Lâm 8/12/1982 LV1052

10 08H1012064 Phạm Thị Kim Nhanh 10/5/1982 LV1052

11 08H1012075 Nguyễn Sinh 14/08/85 LV1052

12 08H1012076 Huỳnh Giang Sơn 10/5/1983 LV1052

13 08H1012078 Huỳnh Thị Ngọc Sương 30/03/78 LV1052

14 08H1012089 Tiêu Kim Mai Thi 9/6/1985 LV1052

15 08H1012099 Trần Thị Thu Thủy 1/11/1984 LV1052

16 08H1012110 Lê Nhất Trung 10/10/1982 LV1052

17 08H1012111 Mai Quốc Trung 24/11/83 LV1052

18 08H1012125 Phạm Văn Việt 22/05/83 LV1052

1 105C0014 Lê Hoàng Quốc Dân 24/05/87 LV1053

2 105C0037 Võ Đức Hoàng 17/06/86 LV1053

3 105C0079 Huỳnh Bảo Phương 25/05/84 LV1053

4 105C0100 Đường Nguyễn Phúc Thịnh 19/06/86 LV1053

5 105C0102 Cấn Đặng Lãm Thúy 23/06/87 LV1053

6 106C0032 Phạm Thủy Thùy Dung 13/05/87 LV1053

7 106C0054 Vũ Trung Đức 3/1/1988 LV1053

8 106C0063 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Hân 19/03/87 LV1053

9 106C0098 Lê Hữu Công Khanh 15/04/87 LV1053

10 106C0201 Nguyễn Thị Hoàng Tâm 23/01/84 LV1053

11 106C0212 Lưu Phục Thạnh 16/08/88 LV1053

12 106C0264 Bùi Minh Tuấn 25/05/83 LV1053

13 106C0267 Nguyễn Minh Tuấn 20/10/87 LV1053

14 107C0055 Tăng Kiến Huy 29/09/88 LV1053

15 107C0059 Trương Thị Hỷ   /  /89 LV1053

16 107C0090 Đinh Thị Diễm Ngân 1/1/1989 LV1053

17 107C0099 Hồ Thị Nguyệt 23/06/89 LV1053

18 107C0109 Văn Tân Phú 9/2/1988 LV1053

19 107C0135 Nguyễn Tư Thanh 20/06/89 LV1053

20 107C0141 Nguyễn Duy Thăng 23/11/86 LV1053

21 107C0153 Lê Thanh Tín 2/4/1989 LV1053

22 107C0188 Trương Hoàng Lan 22/03/88 LV1053

1 105C0079 Huỳnh Bảo Phương 25/05/84 LV1054

2 106C0051 Nguyễn Tấn Đạt 5/6/1987 LV1054

3 106C0054 Vũ Trung Đức 3/1/1988 LV1054

4 106C0063 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Hân 19/03/87 LV1054

5 106C0098 Lê Hữu Công Khanh 15/04/87 LV1054

6 106C0135 Triệu Đức Minh 22/01/85 LV1054

7 106C0150 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Ngọc 18/11/85 LV1054

8 106C0193 Trần Thị Thanh Sương 1/3/1987 LV1054

9 106C0201 Nguyễn Thị Hoàng Tâm 23/01/84 LV1054

10 106C0264 Bùi Minh Tuấn 25/05/83 LV1054

11 106C0267 Nguyễn Minh Tuấn 20/10/87 LV1054
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12 107C0007 Lê Tuấn Anh 16/06/89 LV1054

13 107C0026 Phạm Thành Đại 8/12/1985 LV1054

14 107C0090 Đinh Thị Diễm Ngân 1/1/1989 LV1054

15 107C0099 Hồ Thị Nguyệt 23/06/89 LV1054

16 107C0101 Võ Thiện Nhân 13/04/89 LV1054

17 107C0135 Nguyễn Tư Thanh 20/06/89 LV1054

18 107C0188 Trương Hoàng Lan 22/03/88 LV1054
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